Congruence and Similarity (F) - Geometry and Measures
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Q Answer Mark Comments
1(a) D B1
Q Answer Mark Comments
Congruent shape drawn using given B1 any orientation
side
Additional Guidance
Allow internal lines
Mark intention
Ignore any labels
B1
2(a)
B1
B1
B1
Q Answer Mark Comments
3 B1




